MEGADRIVE-LCI drives
The experience you require. The reliability
you expect.
2 MW – 72 MW, 2.1 – 10 kV
2  MEGADRIVE-LCI | ABB product brochure
The MEGADRIVE-LCI
special purpose drive
The MEGADRIVE-LCI medium voltage drive is part of ABB’s

MEGADRIVE-LCI drives
Motor data Converter data
Nominal rating Type code Power
kVA
Length mm Weight kg
kW hp A
Water-cooled, 12/12-pulse
14000 19040 2350 W1212-211N465 15000 5350 8500
24000 32640 2350 W1212-372N465 26000 6250 10000
36000 48960 2350 W1212-563N465 40000 6450 11500
46000 62560 2350 W1212-714N465 50000 8050 17000
48000 65280 2350 W1212-774N465 53000 10050 19000
55000 74800 2350 W1212-855N465 60000 13850 1 22000
64000 87040 2350 W1212-986N465 70000 13850 1 23000
72000 97920 2350 W1212-1107N465 80000 13850 1 24000
Water-cooled, 12/12-pulse, with n+1 thyristor redundancy
14000 19040 2350 W1212-212R465 15000 6050 9000
24000 32640 2350 W1212-373R465 26000 6250 11500
36000 48960 2350 W1212-564R465 40000 8050 14500
46000 62560 2350 W1212-715R465 50000 8050 18000
48000 65280 2350 W1212-775R465 53000 10050 20000
55000 74800 2350 W1212-856R465 60000 13850 23000
64000 87040 2350 W1212-987R465 70000 13850 24000
72000 97920 2350 W1212-1108R465 80000 13850 25000
Air-cooled, 12/12-pulse
9100 12376 1600 A1212-211N465 10000 7250 2 7000
15800 21488 2000 A1212-302N452 17000 4950 8000
23900 32504 2000 A1212-453N452 26000 6750 11500
Notes:
Indicative information only
LCI depth in back to back configuration: 2250 mm
1 	 increased depth to 2450 mm
2 	 no back to back configuration, depth: 1125 mm
ABB product brochure | MEGADRIVE-LCI  23
Ratings, types and voltages
MEGADRIVE-LCI soft starters
Converter data
Nominal rating Type code Power
kVA
Length mm Weight kg
kW hp A
Air-cooled, 6/6-pulse
4600 6256 1800 A0606-211N465 6000 5250 6000
8700 11832 1800 A0606-372N465 11000 5950 7000
13100 17816 1800 A0606-553N465 17000 5250 9500
16700 22712 2200 A0606-594N452 22000 5250 10500
20500 27880 2200 A0606-715N452 27000 6750 14000
Air-cooled, 12/12-pulse
9200 12512 1800 A1212-211N465 12000 7450 2 7000
17400 23664 1800 A1212-372N465 23000 5250 9000
26200 35632 1800 A1212-553N465 34000 6750 12000
33400 45424 2200 A1212-594N452 44000 6750 13000
41000 55760 2200 A1212-715N452 54000 11950 18000
Air-cooled, 12/6-pulse
6300 8568 1800 A1206-131/1N465 7000 7250 2 7000
9200 12512 1800 A1206-171/2N465 11000 7650 2 8500
16000 21760 1800 A1206-332/3N465 18000 5250 10000
17400 23664 1800 A1206-372/4N465 20000 5250 11000
23800 32368 2200 A1206-413/5N452 27000 6750 14000
Notes:
Indicative information only
LCI depth in back to back configuration: 2250 mm
1 	 increased depth to 2450 mm
2 	 no back to back configuration, depth: 1125 mm
Converter data
Nominal rating Type code Power
kVA
Length mm Weight kg
kW hp A
Air-cooled, 6/6-pulse
4500 6120 1600 A0606-211N465 5000 3850 4500
9000 12240 2000 A0606-302N452 10000 4550 7000
11800 16048 2000 A0606-453N452 13000 6250 8500
15500 21080 2000 A0606-604N452 18000 6250 8500
Air-cooled, 12/6-pulse
5300 7208 1800 A1206-111/1N465 6000 5850 5800
9000 12240 1800 A1206-171/2N452 10000 6250 9000
11800 16048 2000 A1206-232/3N452 13000 7450 10000
15500 21080 2000 A1206-302/4N452 18000 7450 10000
Ratings, types and voltages
MEGADRIVE-LCI gas turbine starters